HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Wimbledon T.R.

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr ML Millar

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr HJ Golaszewski

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr JC Underwood

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr MJ Ensor

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr p Wright

2 Mr RT MacLeod

2 Dr AJ Pilgrim

8 Dr GCD Barnett

9 Mr KO Pugh

9 Mr PD Sykes
11 Mr CJ Watson
11 Mr TM Drysdale
13 Miss CH Cuming
14 Mr M Liversage
15 Mr RW Sandlant
15 Mr DC Luckman
15 Mr PM Patel
18 Dr JDS Langley
19 Mr NBS Logan
19 Miss JH Messer
21 Mr JD Warburton
22 Mr S Hunt

22 Miss OR Ross

22 Mr KB Hill

25 Mr MW Silver

26 Mr FWA Coetzee
26 Mr NRJ Brasier
28 Mrs N Rossignol
28 Mr RA Webb

30 Mr M Bumford
30 Mr M Button

XS

XS

XS

TS

AS

XS

XS
XS
XS
XS

AS
XS
XS
XS
XS

XS

Comber RC

Welsh RA

Old Guildfordians RC

Old Guildfordians RC

Staveley

Old Wellingtonians

NLRC

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC
Bedfordians RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
City of Newcastle RC
NLRC

Altcar RC

Australia

Sedgemoor TSC

Old Epsomian RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Huddersfield RC
Canada

UKCRT

Wandsworth FBRC
RAFTRC
Bloemfontein Club
LMRA

Canada

Altcar RC

Welsh RA
Wandsworth FBRC

VVVVVVV

5VVVVVV

5VVVVVV

5VVVVVV

5VVVVVV

5VVVVVV

5VVVVVV

V5VVVVWV
VVV5VVV
VVV5VVvV
VVVV5vV
VVVV5VvV
VVVVV5V
5V5VVVwV
5VVV5vV
5VVV5VvV
5VVV5vv
V5VV5vV
VV5V5VV
VV5V5VV
VVV55vV
5VVVV5V

5VVVV5V

Total Entry: 644

35.7v £4
X Class Tankard
35.6v £4
35.6v
35.6v £4
35.6v £4
T Class Tankard
35.6v £4
A Silver Bar and £20.00
A Class Tankard
35.6v

A Silver Bar and £20.00

35.6v £4
35.6v

35.6v £4
35.6v £4
35.6v £4
35.6v

35.5v

35.5v £4
35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

35.5v

O Class Tankard
35.5v

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

5VVVV5V
VVVVV55
555VVVvV
555VVVV
55V5VVV
55V5VVV
V555VVV
V555VVV

35.5v £4
35.5v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v



30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
62

64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Mr ES Compton
Mr JA Anderson
Mr AC Morley

Mr AWC Lothian
Miss LR McKerrell
Dr TS Keen

Mr B Colman-Sadd
Dr PR Wheeler
Miss K Harriss

Mr NS Roberts
Mr LVGO OFlynn
Mr LA Reid

Mr CES Dickenson
Mr A Pike

Dr BJ Winney

Mr JJ Parsons
Miss SAM Rorison
Mr GW Woodman
Miss C Halleran
Mr B Bullock

Mr T Smith

Mr WB Ross

Miss CJ Stirling
Ms BM Moore
Miss KJA Johnson
Mr R. Winney

Mr K Kousetta

Dr MJ Schwarz
Mr OR Farrell

Mr MHH John

Mr P Carvell

Mr DE Nuthall

Miss PA Evans
Mr IDC Brechin
Mr RE Ellis

Mr Cl Pawlik
Mr PG Newman
Mr CPP Brewin

Mr BAM Hebblethwaite

Mr DTA Cobb
Mr LS Otundo
Mr A Eckhardt
Cdt R Wang

Mr CM Brooks
Mr DFP Richards

Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliver

Mr RM Culverwell
Mr J Huber

Capt AG Stewart
Mr TD Dalin

Mr JJ Sauer

Mr A Key

Mr RJ Mace

Mr CR Vonchek
Dr IT Matsumoto
Cdt L Tallinn

Sussex CRA
Wilbury RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Somerset CRA
Canada

Old Guildfordians RC

Wellington College
Ibis RC

Old Guildfordians RC

Surrey RA
NLRC
Bunhill Rifle Club

Old Berkhamstedians

Lancing College
Sedbergh School
DCRA

West of Scotland RC
DCRA

Surrey RA

Cambridge University RA

Dollar Academy
West Suffolk RC
ATSC

Old Haberdashers
UKCRT
Manchester RC
Old Wellingtonians
Welsh RA

RGS Guildford

Old Epsomian RC

Welsh RA

East of Scotland RC
SRA

Old Suttonians
RAFTRC

Guernsey RC
LMRA
Wandsworth FBRC
Kenya RA

BDMP Germany
Epsom College
Old Marlburian RC
Old Marlburian RC
BCRT

OGRE

BDMP Germany
BCRT

Canada

Canada

Epsom College
BCRT

Old Wellingtonians
LMRA

Greshams RC

V555VVV
55VV5VvV
V5V55VV
V5V5V5V
VV55V5V
5VVV55V
V5VV55V
VVV555V
VVV555V
55VVVV5
VVV55V5
V5VVV55
VVV5V55
VVVV555
5555Vvv
55V55vv
55V55VV
V5555VV
V5555vV
V5555vV
555VV5vV
555VV5vV
555VV5V
5V5V55V
V55V55V
V55V55V
VV5555V
5V55VV5
5V55VV5
V5V55V5
55VVV55
55VVV55

5V5VV55
VVV5555
55V5V55
5V5V555
5V4vvvv
5V4vvvv
V54VVVV
V4VV5VV
V5Vv4vv
VVV4v5V
VVVV4V5
VVVVV45
545VVVV
4V55VVV
5V54VVV
VV455VV
V55V4VvV
5VV54vV
54VVV5V
VVV455V
5VVV54V
45VVVV5
5VV4VvV5
4VVV5V5

35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v

35.3v
35.3v
35.2v
35.2v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.5v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v
34.4v

Last ‘X’ In

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

£4

£4

£4

£4



88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Mr AF Jenvey
Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Miss KE Pope

Mr RR Tiffin
Cdt LEI Horsman Carpenter
Miss Z Moir

Mr LA Lawrence
Mr A Honey

Cdt G Clarke
Cdt OW Rankin
Mr A Zhang

Mr CJ Monk
Miss KM Butler
Mr D Colegate

TS

0s

RAFTRC
Old Lancing Rifle Club
Old Framlinghamians RC

GB U19

UKCRT

Epsom College
Jersey RC
Elizabeth College
BCRT
Greshams RC
RGS Guildford
Dollar Academy
BCRT

Ibis RC

V5VV4Vv5
4VVVV55
VVV5Vv45

V5VVV54
5455VVvV
5554VVvV
V54V55V
555Vv4y
5VV45V5
55545VV
5455V5V
545V55V
55V545V
5555v4vV

34.4v
34.4v
34.4v

34.4v
34.3v
34.3v
34.3v
34.3v
34.3v
34.2v
34.2v
34.2v
34.2v
34.2v

Last ‘O’ In

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr MG Whicher
Mr CP Weeden
Mr R Stewart

Miss M Beaton-Jaramillo

Mr JR Tuck

Mr MC Cooper
Mr PM Jory

Mr SM Negus
Mr C Mallett
Mr BP Creane
Mr J Corbett
Mr BZ Danziger
Mr ER Welford

Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert

Mr R Birtwistle
Capt MJ Purdy

Mr SNS Penrose
Mr OEJ Spencer
Mr M Horton-Baker
Mr AC Thomson
Mr SA Thomas

Mr RL Eayrs

Miss JM Hince

Mr PS Holmes

Cdt JRL Burch

Mr GE Grosskreutz
Mr K Crabtree

Mr D Blake

Mr SD Shouler

Mr RAH Vary

Old Guildfordians RC

NLRC

OGRE

UKCRT

RNTRC

Comber RC
Guernsey RC
Canberra RC
Jersey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
City RC

OGRE

Old Wellingtonians
Old Wellingtonians
Manydown RC
ATSC

Stock Exchange RC
Manchester RC
Durham University
West Suffolk RC
Central Bankers RC
Dursley

GB U25
Manchester RC
Bunhill Rifle Club
Australia

LMRA

LMRA

Surrey RA

NLRC

55VV5VvV
V55V5VV
5VV55VV
5VV55VV
5V5VV5V
5VV5V5V
5VV5V5V
5VV5VV5
5VVV5V5
555VV5V
55V5V5V
V555V5V
5V5V55V
V55V55V
V5V555V
VV5555V
VV5555V
55V5VV5
5V5VV55
5V5VV55
VV55V55
5V5555V
55V55V5
5V555V5
V5555V5
V5555V5
5V55V55
5V55V55
V555V55
555555V

35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.4v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.3v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.2v
35.1v



