HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Wimbledon T.R.

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) 1 Mr ML Millar	Medal, XS	a Gold Bar and £40.00 Comber RC	vvvvvv	35.7v £ 4 X Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr HJ Golaszewski	XS	Welsh RA	5VVVVV	35.6v £ 4
Z Mi 113 Gotaszewski	٨٥	Wednika	3111111	33.0V L 4
A Silver Bar and £20,00				
2 Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5 VVVVV	35.6v
= // CC C// CC //	,,		3	
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5 VVVVV	35.6v £ 4
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr p Wright	TS	Staveley	5 VVVVV	35.6v £ 4
		•		T Class Tankard
2 Mr RT MacLeod	AS	Old Wellingtonians	5 VVVVV	35.6v £ 4
				A Silver Bar and £20.00
				A Class Tankard
2 Dr AJ Pilgrim	Α	NLRC	5VVVVV	35.6v
				A Silver Bar and £20.00
8 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	OGRE	V5VVVVV	35.6v £ 4
9 Mr KO Pugh	Χ	City of Newcastle RC	VVV5VVV	35.6v
9 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	VVV5VVV	35.6v £ 4
11 Mr CJ Watson	XS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVVV5VV	35.6v £ 4
11 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	VVVV5VV	35.6v £ 4
13 Miss CH Cuming	XS	NLRC	VVVV5V	35.6v
14 Mr M Liversage	X	Altcar RC	5V5VVVV	35.5v
15 Mr RW Sandlant	AS	Australia	5VVV5VV	35.5v £ 4
15 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5VVV5VV	35.5v
15 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5VV	35.5v
18 Dr JDS Langley	XS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	V5VV5VV	35.5v
19 Mr NBS Logan	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	VV5V5VV	35.5v
19 Miss JH Messer	Χ	NLRC	VV5V5VV	35.5v
21 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VVV55VV	35.5v
22 Mr S Hunt	0	Canada	5VVV5V	35.5v
	_			O Class Tankard
22 Miss OR Ross	Т	UKCRT	5VVV5V	35.5v
			Highest I	yro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
22 AA= VD LI;II	۸.	Wandawarth EDDC	EVANA/EV	25 Ev. C.4
22 Mr KB Hill	AS v	Wandsworth FBRC	5VVVV5V	35.5v £ 4
25 Mr MW Silver 26 Mr FWA Coetzee	X	RAFTRC Bloemfontein Club	VVVV55 555VVV	35.5v 35.4v
26 Mr FWA Coetzee 26 Mr NRJ Brasier	A XS	LMRA	555VVVV 555VVVV	35.4v 35.4v
28 Mrs N Rossignol	X	Canada	55V5VVV	35.4v 35.4v
28 Mr RA Webb	0	Altcar RC	55V5VVV	35.4v 35.4v
30 Mr M Bumford	Х	Welsh RA	V555VVV	35.4v 35.4v
30 Mr M Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	V555VVV V555VVV	35.4v 35.4v
50 Mi M Duccoll	Λ3	THE THE STATE OF T	4 3 3 3 4 4 4	33.77

				Last 'X' In
30 Mr ES Compton	Χ	Sussex CRA	V555VVV	35.4v
33 Mr JA Anderson	AS	Wilbury RC	55VV5VV	35.4v £ 4
34 Mr AC Morley	AS	Wandsworth FBRC	V5V55VV	35.4v £ 4
35 Mr AWC Lothian	0	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5V5V	35.4v
36 Miss LR McKerrell	Α	NLRC	VV55V5V	35.4v
37 Dr TS Keen	Α	Somerset CRA	5VVV55V	35.4v
38 Mr B Colman-Sadd	OS	Canada	V5VV55V	35.4v £ 4
39 Dr PR Wheeler	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV555V	35.4v
39 Miss K Harriss	TS	Wellington College	VVV555V	35.4v £ 4
41 Mr NS Roberts	0	Ibis RC	55VVVV5	35.4v
42 Mr LVGO OFlynn	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV55V5	35.4v
43 Mr LA Reid	OS	Surrey RA	V5VVV55	35.4v £ 4
44 Mr CES Dickenson	Α	NLRC	VVV5V55	35.4v
45 Mr A Pike	OS	Bunhill Rifle Club	VVVV555	35.4v £ 4
46 Dr BJ Winney	Α	Old Berkhamstedians	5555VVV	35.3v
47 Mr JJ Parsons	AS	Lancing College	55V55VV	35.3v
47 Miss SAM Rorison	0	Sedbergh School	55V55VV	35.3v
49 Mr GW Woodman	Α	DCRA	V5555VV	35.3v
49 Miss C Halleran	AS	West of Scotland RC	V5555VV	35.3v
49 Mr B Bullock	0	DCRA	V5555VV	35.3v
52 Mr T Smith	AS	Surrey RA	555VV5V	35.3v
52 Mr WB Ross	0	Cambridge University RA	555VV5V	35.3v
52 Miss CJ Stirling	Т	Dollar Academy	555VV5V	35.3v
55 Ms BM Moore	0	West Suffolk RC	5V5V55V	35.3v
56 Miss KJA Johnson	Т	ATSC	V55V55V	35.3v
56 Mr R. Winney	0	Old Haberdashers	V55V55V	35.3v
58 Mr K Kousetta	TS	UKCRT	VV5555V	35.3v £ 4
59 Dr MJ Schwarz	AS	Manchester RC	5V55VV5	35.3v
59 Mr OR Farrell	Α	Old Wellingtonians	5V55VV5	35.3v
61 Mr MHH John	OS	Welsh RA	V5V55V5	35.3v £ 4
62 Mr P Carvell	Т	RGS Guildford	55VVV55	35.3v
62 Mr DE Nuthall	AS	Old Epsomian RC	55VVV55	35.3v
				Last 'A' In
64 Miss PA Evans	0	Welsh RA	5V5VV55	35.3v
65 Mr IDC Brechin	0	East of Scotland RC	VVV5555	35.3v
66 Mr RE Ellis	0	SRA	55V5V55	35.2v
67 Mr CI Pawlik	0	Old Suttonians	5V5V555	35.2v
68 Mr PG Newman	0	RAFTRC	5V4VVVV	34.5v
68 Mr CPP Brewin	OS	Guernsey RC	5V4VVVV	34.5v £ 4
70 Mr BAM Hebblethwaite	0	LMRA	V54VVVV	34.5v
71 Mr DTA Cobb	0	Wandsworth FBRC	V4VV5VV	34.5v
72 Mr LS Otundo	0	Kenya RA	V5VV4VV	34.5v
73 Mr A Eckhardt	TS	BDMP Germany	VVV4V5V	34.5v £ 4
74 Cdt R Wang	Т	Epsom College	VVVV4V5	34.5v
75 Mr CM Brooks	OS	Old Marlburian RC	VVVVV45	34.5v £ 4
76 Mr DFP Richards	0	Old Marlburian RC	545VVVV	34.4v
77 Cdt LCpl MW Sheridan-Oliver	TS	BCRT	4V55VVV	34.4v £ 4
78 Mr RM Culverwell	OS	OGRE	5V54VVV	34.4v
79 Mr J Huber	TS	BDMP Germany	VV455VV	34.4v
80 Capt AG Stewart	Т	BCRT	V55V4VV	34.4v
81 Mr TD Dalin	0	Canada	5VV54VV	34.4v
82 Mr JJ Sauer	OS	Canada	54VVV5V	34.4v
83 Mr A Key	Т	Epsom College	VVV455V	34.4v
84 Mr RJ Mace	0	BCRT	5VVV54V	34.4v
85 Mr CR Vonchek	TS	Old Wellingtonians	45VVVV5	34.4v
86 Dr IT Matsumoto	OS	LMRA	5VV4VV5	34.4v
87 Cdt L Tallinn	Т	Greshams RC	4VVV5V5	34.4v

88	Mr AF Jenvey	TS	RAFTRC	V5VV4V5	34.4v
89	Mr TS Craig-Fleming	0	Old Lancing Rifle Club	4VVVV55	34.4v
90	Miss KE Pope	OS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVV5V45	34.4v
					Last 'O' In
91	Mr RR Tiffin	T	GB U19	V5VVV54	34.4v
92	Cdt LEI Horsman Carpenter	T	UKCRT	5455VVV	34.3v
93	Miss Z Moir	TS	Epsom College	5554VVV	34.3v
94	Mr LA Lawrence	Т	Jersey RC	V54V55V	34.3v
95	Mr A Honey	T	Elizabeth College	555VV4V	34.3v
96	Cdt G Clarke	T	BCRT	5VV45V5	34.3v
97	Cdt OW Rankin	Т	Greshams RC	55545VV	34.2v
98	Mr A Zhang	T	RGS Guildford	5455V5V	34.2v
99	Mr CJ Monk	T	Dollar Academy	545V55V	34.2v
100	Miss KM Butler	T	BCRT	55V545V	34.2v
101	Mr D Colegate	TS	Ibis RC	5555V4V	34.2v
					Last 'T' In

Mr MG Whicher	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	55VV5VV	35.4v
Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	V55V5VV	35.4v
Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	5VV55VV	35.4v
Miss M Beaton-Jaramillo	Χ	UKCRT	5VV55VV	35.4v
Mr JR Tuck	Χ	RNTRC	5V5VV5V	35.4v
Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Comber RC	5VV5V5V	35.4v
Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	5VV5V5V	35.4v
Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	5VV5VV5	35.4v
Mr C Mallett	XS	Jersey RC	5VVV5V5	35.4v
Mr BP Creane	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	555VV5V	35.3v
Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	55V5V5V	35.3v
Mr BZ Danziger	XS	OGRE	V555V5V	35.3v
Mr ER Welford	XS	Old Wellingtonians	5V5V55V	35.3v
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	V55V55V	35.3v
Mr R Birtwistle	Χ	Manydown RC	V5V555V	35.3v
Capt MJ Purdy	XS	ATSC	VV5555V	35.3v
Mr SNS Penrose	Χ	Stock Exchange RC	VV5555V	35.3v
Mr OEJ Spencer	Χ	Manchester RC	55V5VV5	35.3v
Mr M Horton-Baker	Χ	Durham University	5V5VV55	35.3v
Mr AC Thomson	Α	West Suffolk RC	5V5VV55	35.3v
Mr SA Thomas	Χ	Central Bankers RC	VV55V55	35.3v
Mr RL Eayrs	Α	Dursley	5V5555V	35.2v
Miss JM Hince	XS	GB U25	55V55V5	35.2v
Mr PS Holmes	Α	Manchester RC	5V555V5	35.2v
Cdt JRL Burch	AS	Bunhill Rifle Club	V5555V5	35.2v
Mr GE Grosskreutz	AS	Australia	V5555V5	35.2v
Mr K Crabtree	AS	LMRA	5V55V55	35.2v
Mr D Blake	Α	LMRA	5V55V55	35.2v
Mr SD Shouler	AS	Surrey RA	V555V55	35.2v
Mr RAH Vary	XS	NLRC	55555V	35.1v